Fort Worth

Dart Association

PANTHER CITY OPEN

All Dart Players Welcome!!

NOV 7-8 2025

Sanctioned By:

Friday 11/7

Friday 11/7

Saturday 11/8

Tme | 930 | 630 | &0 | 1000 | 1030 | 1200 | 100 | 300 | 0 ]| eo0 | |

Event

Entry Fee

1st
2nd
3rd&4th

Total

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

$190

$260

$180

$120

$190

$150

$180

$120

National Mixed Blind Open Ladies Open Ladies Open Ladies Mixed
Qualifier Doubles Draw Singles Singles Doubles Doubles Singles Singles Triples
501 501/C/BC Doubles 501 501 501/C/BC | 501/C/BC Cricket Cricket 601
I e
$75 $15 $15 $15* $15* $15 $15 $15* $15* $15
per per per per per per per per per per
person person person person person person person person person person

$360

$100

$120

$90

$65

$100

$80

$90

$65

$180

$50

$390

$60

$500

$40

$350

$30

$245

$50

$390

$40

$310

$40

$350

$30

$245

$90

$720

*$2.00 ADO surcharge is already included to all singles events.
ALL EVENTS WILL BE SINGLE ELIMINATION WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE FRIDAY NIGHT BLIND DRAW WHICH IS DOUBLE ELIMINATION
For more information, please contact Courtney Lauti at 817-475-9140 or Mindi Rowland 817-676-1826

Please like us on Facebook and check out our website at www.fwdadarts.org



