





PANTHER CITY OPEN



All Dart Players Welcome!!

NOV 7-8 2025

Sanctioned By:



VFW Post 5617, 580 S. Cherry Lane, White Settlement, 76108

Date	Friday 11/7	Friday	Friday 11/7		Saturday 11/8							
Time	9:30AM	6:30	8:30	10:00	10:30	12:00	1:00	3:00	3:30	6:00		
Event	National	Mixed	Blind	Open	Ladies	Open	Ladies	Open	Ladies	Mixed		
	Qualifier	Doubles	Draw	Singles	Singles	Doubles	Doubles	Singles	Singles	Triples		
	501	501/C/BC	Doubles	501	501	501/C/BC	501/C/BC	Cricket	Cricket	601		
Entry Fee	\$75	\$15	\$15	\$15*	\$15*	\$15	\$15	\$15*	\$15*	\$15		
	per	per	per	per	per	per	per	per	per	per		
	person	person	person	person	person	person	person	person	person	person		
1st	N/A	\$190	\$260	\$180	\$120	\$190	\$150	\$180	\$120	\$360		
2nd	N/A	\$100	\$120	\$90	\$65	\$100	\$80	\$90	\$65	\$180		
3rd&4th	N/A	\$50	\$60	\$40	\$30	\$50	\$40	\$40	\$30	\$90		
Total	N/A	\$390	\$500	\$350	\$245	\$390	\$310	\$350	\$245	\$720		

^{*\$2.00} ADO surcharge is already included to all singles events.

ALL EVENTS WILL BE SINGLE ELIMINATION WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE FRIDAY NIGHT BLIND DRAW WHICH IS DOUBLE ELIMINATION For more information, please contact Courtney Lauti at 817-475-9140 or Mindi Rowland 817-676-1826